
Member  Assigned Department/Office/School Area Represented Phone email Office Held

Mr. Brent Bennett School of Health Professions CHPS 342-3270 bbennett@ulm.edu

Dr. Christine Berry School of Management CBSS 342-1157 cberry@ulm.edu

Dr. Monica Bontty School of Humanities CAES 342-1542 bontty@ulm.edu

Ms. Sharon Chaney School of Health Professions CHPS 342-1619 chaney@ulm.edu

Ms. Melanie Chapman School of Health Professions CHPS / Faculty Senate 342-1699 chapman@ulm.edu

Ms. Katie Dawson eULM VPAA 342-3119 dawson@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Dr. David Hale School of Health Professions CHPS 342-1349 dhale@ulm.edu

Dr. Rhonda Hensley Kitty DeGree School of Nursing CHPS 342-1642 hensley@ulm.edu

Dr. Kioh Kim School of Education CAES 342-1277 kim@ulm.edu

Ms. Rhonda Mann School of Education CAES 342-1250 mann@ulm.edu

Dr. Christopher Mapp School of Humanities CAES 342-5454 mapp@ulm.edu

Dr. William McCown School of Behavioral and Social Sciences CBSS 342-1107 mccown@ulm.edu

Mr. Matt McDonald Student Success Center VPAA 342-3664 mmcdonald@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Ms. Kim Taylor Computing Center EVP 342-1507 ktaylor@ulm.edu Ex-officio

Ms. Paula Thornhill eULM VPAA 342-1030 thornhill@ulm.edu Chair

Electronic Learning Committee  2017-2018


